LEARNING Without Tears’

Prepared For
Campbell County School District #1

Quote Number: Q-25768
Quote Date: 4/29/2022
Valid Through: 8/31/2022

Ship To
Shipping Name: Campbell County School District #1

Shipping Address: 800 Butler Spaeth Rd
Gillette, WY 82716
United States

Bill To
Billing Name: Campbell County School District #1

Billing Address: 800 Butler Spaeth Rd
(if different) Gillette, WY 82716
United States

Primary Contact
Name: Amy Paulson

Title: Elementary Reading/Language Arts / Reading
Recovery Teacher Leader

Phone: (307) 687-1679
Email: apaulson@ccsd.k12.wy.us

Digital Products Administrator
Name: Amy Paulson

Title: Elementary Reading/Language Arts / Reading
Recovery Teacher Leader

Phone: (307) 687-1679
Email: apaulson@ccsd.k12.wy.us

Sales Contact
Name: Eric Dalman
Phone: (984) 261-4129
Email: eric.dalman@lwtears.com

PO Number:

Special Instructions

Ordering Options:
1. Order online at LWTears.com

eMail: mailto:emailorders@LWTears.com
Mail: Learning Without Tears

806 W. Diamond Ave. Suite 230
Gaithersburg, MD 20878

number handy as a reference.
Thank you for choosing Learning Without Tears to support you!

2. Please submit your authorized Purchase Order with this Quote via online upload, email or mail:

Online Upload: http://www.LWTears.com/support/submit-purchase-order

3. To pay by credit card, please call Customer Care at 888.983.8409 and press extension 1. If possible, please have your quote

Q-25768 | LWTears.com | 888.983.8409



LEARNING Without Tears’

Product Code

ISBN

Description

Grades

List Price

Your Price

Quantity

Total

IKMN

9781934825211

| Know My Numbers -
Individual

PreK

$6.95

$6.95

60

$417.00

KSKD-22

978-1-954728-71-4

Kick Start Kindergarten
2022 Student Edition +
Student and Teacher
Digital

TransK

$11.85

$10.25

75

$768.75

LND-22

978-1-954728-74-5

Letters and Numbers For
Me 2022 Student Edition
+ Student and Teacher
Digital

$11.85

$10.25

625

$6,406.25

SKLYD-22

978-1-954728-82-0

Letters and Numbers For
Me 2022 Student Edition
SPANISH + Student &
Teacher Digital

$11.85

$10.25

110

$1,127.50

MPBD-22

978-1-954728-75-2

My Printing Book 2022
Student Edition + Student
and Teacher Digital

1st

$11.85

$10.256

775

$7,943.75

S1MLID-22

978-1-954728-83-7

My Printing Book 2022
Student Edition SPANISH +
Student & Teacher Digital

1st

$11.85

$10.25

110

$1,127.50

PPD-22

978-1-954728-76-9

Printing Power 2022
Student Edition + Student
and Teacher Digital

2nd

$11.85

$10.25

665

$6,816.25

S2EPID-22

978-1-954728-84-4

Printing Power 2022
Student Edition SPANISH +
Student & Teacher Digital

2nd

$11.85

$10.25

110

$1,127.50

CHD-22

978-1-954728-78-3

Cursive Handwriting 2022
Student Edition + Student
and Teacher Digital

3rd

$11.85

$10.25

620

$6,355.00

S3ECD-22

978-1-954728-86-8

Cursive Handwriting 2022
Student Edition SPANISH +
Student & Teacher Digital

3rd

$11.85

$10.25

110

$1,127.50

CSD-22

978-1-954728-79-0

Cursive Success 2022
Student Edition + Student
and Teacher Digital

4th

$11.85

$10.25

620

$6,355.00

S4XCD-22

978-1-954728-87-5

Cursive Success 2022
Student Edition SPANISH +
Student & Teacher Digital

4th

$11.85

$10.25

110

$1,127.50
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L EARNING Without Tears’

Subtotal Before Discount $46,283.50
Total Savings $5,584.00
Subtotal $40,699.50
Estimated Shipping and Handling $4,069.95
Within US:10% of subtotal ($6.50 minimum); AK, HI, APO/FP0O:15% of subtotal ($7.50 minimum); Outside US: 15%

of subtotal ($20.00 minimum)

Estimated Sales Tax (if not tax exempt)

For all states excluding AK, DE, MT, NH and OR, please add appropriate state and local tax based on delivery

address. If you are a tax-exempt entity, please send your tax-exempt certificate with your order.

TOTAL $44,769.45
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